
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 142,79 149,93 157,43 165,30 173,56 182,24

1a3 años 151,43 159,00 166,95 175,30 184,06

3a5 años 152,94 160,59 168,62 177,05 185,90

5a7 años 154,47 162,20 170,31 178,82 187,76

7a9 años 156,02 163,82 172,01 180,61 189,64

9a11 años 157,58 165,46 173,73 182,42 191,54

11a13 años 159,15 167,11 175,47 184,24 193,45

13a15 años 160,74 168,78 177,22 186,08 195,39

15a17 años 162,35 170,47 178,99 187,94 197,34

17a19 años 163,98 172,17 180,78 189,82 199,31

19a21 años 165,62 173,90 182,59 191,72 201,31

21a23 años 167,27 175,64 184,42 193,64 203,32

23a25 años 168,94 177,39 186,26 195,57 205,35

25a27 años 170,63 179,17 188,12 197,53 207,41

27a29 años 172,34 180,96 190,00 199,51 209,48

mas de 29 años 174,06 182,77 191,91 201,50 211,58

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 142,79 149,93 157,43 165,30 173,56 182,24 191,35

1a3 años 151,43 159,00 166,95 175,30 184,06 193,27

3a5 años 152,94 160,59 168,62 177,05 185,90 195,20

5a7 años 154,47 162,20 170,31 178,82 187,76 197,15

7a9 años 156,02 163,82 172,01 180,61 189,64 199,12

9a11 años 157,58 165,46 173,73 182,42 191,54 201,11

11a13 años 159,15 167,11 175,47 184,24 193,45 203,12

13a15 años 160,74 168,78 177,22 186,08 195,39 205,16

15a17 años 162,35 170,47 178,99 187,94 197,34 207,21

17a19 años 163,98 172,17 180,78 189,82 199,31 209,28

19a21 años 165,62 173,90 182,59 191,72 201,31 211,37

21a23 años 167,27 175,64 184,42 193,64 203,32 213,49

23a25 años 168,94 177,39 186,26 195,57 205,35 215,62

25a27 años 170,63 179,17 188,12 197,53 207,41 217,78

27a29 años 172,34 180,96 190,00 199,51 209,48 219,95

mas de 29 años 174,06 182,77 191,91 201,50 211,58 222,15

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 28558,00 29985,9 31485,20 33059,45 34712,43 36448,05

1a3 años 30435,69 31957,47 33555,35 35233,11 36994,77

3a5 años 30892,22 32436,84 34058,68 35761,61 37549,69

5a7 años 31355,61 32923,39 34569,56 36298,03 38112,94

7a9 años 31825,94 33417,24 35088,10 36842,51 38684,63

9a11 años 32303,33 33918,50 35614,42 37395,14 39264,90

11a13 años 32787,88 34427,27 36148,64 37956,07 39853,87

13a15 años 33279,70 34943,68 36690,87 38525,41 40451,68

15a17 años 33778,89 35467,84 37241,23 39103,29 41058,46

17a19 años 34285,58 35999,86 37799,85 39689,84 41674,33

19a21 años 34799,86 36539,85 38366,85 40285,19 42299,45

21a23 años 35321,86 37087,95 38942,35 40889,47 42933,94

23a25 años 35851,69 37644,27 39526,48 41502,81 43577,95

25a27 años 36389,46 38208,94 40119,38 42125,35 44231,62

27a29 años 36935,30 38782,07 40721,17 42757,23 44895,09

mas de 29 años 37489,33 39363,80 41331,99 43398,59 45568,52
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Anexo I - A partir del 1° de Abril de 2019 hasta el 31 de Julio de 2019
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INGENIERIA


